Harestua Bridgeklubb
Regnskap pr. 31.12.24

Spilleravgift
Medlemskontigenter
Hadelandsmesterskapet
Harestua Cup
Grasrotandel

Andre arrangement
Andre Inntekter

Sum Inntekter

Husleie
Serviceavgift

Mat spillekvelder
PC/programvare
Kontingent NBF
Kurs

Deltakelse i SM
Hadelandsmesterskapet
Harestua Cup
Premier spillekvelder
Andre spillekvelder
Mva refusjon

Gaver

Andre utgifter

Sum kostnader

Resultat

2024

71684,94
6 440,00
15 202,80
14 113,96
23 423,86
8 263,43

139 128,99

23 000,00
17 204,00
22 692,74
7 828,00
6 449,00
1700,00
1 200,00
14 049,09
12 343,06
10 326,20
29 395,32
-9 446,00
600,00

1 287,65
138 629,06

499,93

2023

53 229,00
4 818,00
0,00

25 886,65
31812,88
7 575,00
104,00

123 425,53

20 000,00
13 888,00
19 557,33

6 850,00

18 517,00
9 800,00
23 886,73
-8 460,00
1427,00

5 331,25
110 797,31

12 628,22



Balanse 31.12.24

Saldo Bank
Kasse

Fordringer

Ubetaiie regninger
Egenkapital

Harestua 18.02.25

G NAE

Sven Arne Bern
Styreformann

L

Qo /o b
Hugo Tobiassen
Styremedlem

2024

69 339,65
/53,41
700,00

70 793,06

16 855,91
53 937,15
70 793,06

tee] DBy

Terje Bergsli
Styremediem

2023

53 013,81
423,41

53 437,22

53 437,22
53 437,22

Frode Andersen

Kasserer



